
2024 Term Dates for St Francis of Assisi CPS 
 First Day for Students Final Day for Students 

Term 1 Wed 31 Jan 
(Mon 29 Jan for Staff) 

Thur 28 Mar  

Term 2 Mon 15 April Friday 28 June 
Term 3 Mon 15 July Friday 20 Sep 

Term 4 Mon 7 Oct Fri 6 Dec 
(Fri 13 Dec for Staff) 

 

2024 Public Holidays (School Closed) 
• Australia Day –    Fri 26 January 

• Labour Day –    Monday 4 March 

• Easter -    Friday 29 March to Monday 1 April (Good Friday to Easter Monday Inclusive)  

• ANZAC Day –    Thur 25 April 

• WA Day –     Monday 3 June 

• WA King’s Birthday –   Monday 23 September (school holidays) 

 
2024 PUPIL FREE DAYS (No students) 

• Term 1      Tuesday 5 March 

• Term 2     Friday 26 April 
Tuesday 4 June 

• Term 3     Friday 23 August 
Monday 26 August    

 


